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SPECIAL ORDER PLATE
APPLICATION M-22 REV. 4-24

DMV
USE

ONLY

CC SPECIAL PLATE NUMBER DATE PROCESSED

CANCELLATION OF THIS ORDER WILL NOT
ENTITLE YOU TO A REFUND.

Every attempt will be made to accommodate your request,
however, the Department of Motor Vehicles reserves the right to
deny issuance of certain requests.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

X

SEE PAGE 2 FOR SPECIFIC FEES

INSTRUCTIONS:

Plate requests must be for vehicles CURRENTLY
REGISTERED in Connecticut.  (Applications for
vehicles that now have temporary plates will NOT
be accepted.)

You may only acquire the same registration
type as you now currently have on your
vehicle.  (Example:  If you now have a
combination plate, you can only receive those
types of plates offered in the various
combination plate styles - you cannot transfer
a combination plate to a passenger plate
style.)  You must have a current EARLY
AMERICAN/CLASSIC plate to order an
CLASSIC vanity plate.

1.

2.

For a NEW Vanity Plate (Specific number or letter
configuration):

WHO MAY APPLY HOW TO COMPLETE

MAIL TO:  DMV, Special Plate Unit, 60 State Street, Wethersfield, CT 06161-0504
On The Web at ct.gov/dmv

A.
B.

C.

Complete Sections 1, 2, 3, 4 AND/OR 5.
Place a checkmark in the proper area
indicating the style of plate you wish to obtain.
Make your check or money order payable to
DMV and submit with this application.

For all other plate orders:
Complete Sections 1, 2, 3 AND/OR 5.
Place a checkmark in the proper area
indicating the style of plate you wish to obtain.
Make your check or money order payable to
DMV and submit with this application.

A.
B.

C.

1.

NAME AS APPEARS ON REGISTRATION (Last, First, Middle Initial)

ADDRESS (Number and Street) (City or Town)

(Zip Code) DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER

PRESENT PLATE NUMBER DATE REGISTRATION EXPIRES

1.

2.

3.

4.

All letters are equally spaced.  No dashes or extra spaces between
letters are allowed.  Only one dot is allowed.  The dot cannot be placed
at the beginning or end of a plate number.
Please see reverse of this application for vanity plate options.

DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER(Zip Code)

ADDRESS (Number and Street) (City or Town)

NAME (Last, First, Middle Initial)

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

YEAR MAKE MODEL

REGISTRATION TYPE (Passenger, Combination, etc.) IS VEHICLE LEASED?

YES NO

SPECIAL PLATE BACKGROUND (PLATE SERIES)

CREATE NEW VANITY CONFIGURATION
SECTION 4

STANDARD PLATE BACKGROUND

*PLEASE NOTE:  For the plates listed below, there will be an
additional $15 fee at renewal along with the regular renewal fees.
For additional information call (860) 263-5154.

Cure Kids Cancer   Conserve Wildlife    Animal Population

2.

STYLE OF PLATE ORDERED
VANITY PLATES AVAILABLE FOR PASSENGER, COMBINATION,

COMMERCIAL, CAMPER, OR CAMP TRAILER REGISTRATION
TYPES (For Motorcycle see exceptions GROUP E below)

Plates can be created in any combination of letters or numbers
Seven characters or less

List plate request in order of preference.  First available preference
will be ordered.  THE ORDER CANNOT BE CHANGED.

In accordance with the provisions of Public Act 07-167, a Gold Star Family
license plate may be issued to the spouse, mother, father, brother, sister,
child, grandmother or grandfather of a service member killed in the line of
duty.

RELATIONSHIP

NAME OF DECEASED SOLDIER

DATE OF DEATH BRANCH OF SERVICE

The information provided to the Commissioner of Motor Vehicles herein is subscribed by me,
the undersigned, under penalty of false statement, in accordance with the provisions of Section
14-110 and 53a-157b of the Connecticut General Statutes.  I understand that if I make a
statement which I do not believe to be true, with the intent to mislead the Commissioner, I will
be subject to prosecution under applicable Connecticut General Statutes.

SEE PRICE GROUP A

Maintain current PLATE configuration -
SELECT NEW PLATE BACKGROUND (checked ABOVE)

SEE PRICE GROUP B

SEE PRICE GROUP C

REPLACE CURRENT PLATE AND CHANGE TO NEXT
BACKGROUND SERIES PLATE (checked ABOVE)

SEE PRICE GROUP D

MOTORCYCLE PLATES
Can only be ordered in

SEE PRICE GROUP E

Standard Classic

Standard = 6 Characters + dot;
Classic Motorcycle = 5 Characters or 4 with a dot

TOTAL PRICE FROM PAGE 2 $

CT DRIVER LICENSE/ID CARD NUMBER

LONG ISLAND SOUND
KEEP KIDS SAFE

GREENWAYS
UNITED WE STAND

ANIMAL POPULATION
CONTROL BACKGROUND*

CONSERVE WILDLIFE - EAGLE*
CONSERVE WILDLIFE - BOBCAT*

CURE KIDS CANCER*

POLICE MEMORIAL

AMISTAD

OLYMPIC SPIRIT

SUPPORT OUR TROOPS

CELEBRATE NURSING

GOLD STAR FAMILY

STANDARD

CLASSIC VEHICLE

CURE PROSTATE CANCER

HARTFORD WHALERS

SAVE OUR LAKES

UCONN



SPECIAL ORDER PLATES
PRICE GROUPS - SEE PAGE 1 CHOICE

SELECT A NEW VANITY PLATE CONFIGURATION
WITH THE STANDARD PLATE BACKGROUND

Price Group A

Standard Background
Classic Vehicle*

$94.00
$96.00

MAINTAIN YOUR CURRENT PLATE CONFIGURATION
AND SELECT A NEW PLATE BACKGROUND

Price Group B
Gold Star Family
Remaining Backgrounds
UCONN
Support Our Troops
Celebrate Nursing
Cure Prostate Cancer
Hartford Whalers
Save Our Lakes
Olympic Spirit

$0
$70.00
$75.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$90.00

(Page 1)

SELECT A NEW PLATE BACKGROUND*
AND SELECT NEW VANITY PLATE CONFIGURATION

Price Group C
Gold Star Family
Remaining Backgrounds
UCONN
Support Our Troops
Celebrate Nursing
Cure Prostate Cancer
Hartford Whalers
Save Our Lakes
Olympic Spirit

$69.00
$139.00
$144.00
$149.00
$149.00
$149.00
$149.00
$149.00
$159.00

(Page 1)

REPLACE THE CURRENT PLATE CONFIGURATION
WITH THE NEXT PLATE CONFIGURATION IN THE

SERIES
Price Group D
Gold Star Family
Remaining Backgrounds
UCONN
Support Our Troops
Celebrate Nursing
Cure Prostate Cancer
Hartford Whalers
Save Our Lakes
Olympic Spirit

$0
$50.00
$55.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$70.00

(Page 1)

MOTORCYCLE PLATES
CAN ONLY BE ORDERED IN

STANDARD CLASSIC VEHICLE
CLASSIC MOTORCYCLE*

Price Group E
Standard
Classic Motorcycle

$94.00
$96.00

NOTE
1.

2.
3.
4.
5.

Plates can be created in any combination of letters or numbers - seven characters or less
(see Motorcycle exceptions page 1)
Please remember to select plate background and option boxes on page 1
After selection fill-in plate price on bottom of page 1
Please make Check or Money Order payable to DMV
* You must have a current Early American plate or Classic Vehicle plate prior to
requesting a classic vanity configuration
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